AUGUST 2016

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY 2017

FEBRUARY

7/10/2016

TRINITY LUTHERAN SCHOOL

25 (Th)
29 (M)

30

2 (F)

5 (M)
14-16 (W-F)
16 (F)
16-18 (F-S)
28 (W)

29 (Th)

7(F)

9 (Sun)
13-14 (Th-F)
21-23
26 (W)

1(T)
8 (T)
11 (F)
14 (M)
15 (T)
16 W)
17 (Th)
18 (F)
23-25 (W-F)

28 (M)
30 (W)

8 (Th)

14 (W)

15 (Th)

18-26 (S-M)
Dec 19-Dec 30

2(m)

4 (W)
5(Th)
11-13 (W-F)
13 (F)

16 (M)
23-27 (M-F)
26 (Th)

27 (F)

5(8)
7(T)
20 (M)
24 (F)

26-Mar 3 (M-F)

28 (T)

38900 Harper, Clinton Twp, Ml 48036-3222
(586) 468-8511 ¢ Fax (586) 468-1226 ¢ www.trinityct.or:

Tentative

2016-2017 CALENDAR

ALL STUDENT REGISTRATION DAY - 2-6 PM
SCHOOL BEGINS % DAY (8 -11:30 AM)
Opening Chapel @ 8:30 AM

“Curriculum Night-Parents Only” - 6:30-8 PM

NO SCHOOL

NO SCHOOL

OUTDOOR ED - 6™ GRADE
Constitution Day

7" Grade Confirmation to Camp Arcadia
See you at the Pole Chapel Service
School Pictures

MID-TERM Reports

Parish Pizza Pumpkin Picnic 3-6 PM
NO SCHOOL LEA Conference for teachers)
8™ Grade Confirmation to Camp Arcadia
Reformation Service @ Trinity — 10 AM

Fall Sports Recognition & uniform return -6:30 PM Community Center
Election Day

End of Trimester

Picture Retake Day (1-2 PM)

REPORT CARDS

Evening Parent Teacher Conferences (4-8 PM)

% DAY -11:30 AM DISMISSAL; Parent Conferences 12:30-4PM; 5:00-8PM
NO SCHOOL Parent Conferences 9 AM-12 PM

NO SCHOOL - THANKSGIVING BREAK

SCHOOL RESUMES

60™ Day of School Celebration!

Band & Handbell Christmas Concert — 7 PM
CHILDREN'S CHRISTMAS SVC -7 PM
Geography Bee — 10:10AM

MCREST

NO SCHOOL - CHRISTMAS VACATION

SCHOOL RESUMES

JV uniform return

JVSports Recognition-6:30 PM Cafeteria
OUTDOOR ED - 7™ GRADE

MID-TERM Reports

NO SCHOOL - Martin Luther King's Birthday
Lutheran School’s Week

Spelling Bee — 9:45 AM

Talent Show — 6:30 PM

OPEN HOUSE 10:30 AM -1:30 PM/8™" Grade Pancake Breakfast
KINDERGARTEN Info Night — 6:30 PM (Sanctuary)

NO SCHOOL - Mid-Winter Break

Dialogue Day — 8:30 AM-1:30 PM

END of 2" TRIMESTER

Scholastic Book Fair Week

Varsity Uniform & Recognition-6:30 PM Cafeteria


http://www.trinityct.org/

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

1-3 (W-F)
1(W)
3(F)

8(W)
10 (F)
14 (T)
23 (Th)

3-7 (M-F)
9 (S)

9 (M-F)
10 (M)

13 (Th)

14 (F)

16 (S)

17 (M)

21 (F)

22 (S)
24-28 (M-F)

1-4 (M-Th)
19 (F)

25 (Th)

26 (F)

29 (M)

31 (W)

6 (T)
7(W)
8 (Th)
9(F)

16(F)

7/10/2016
Tentative

2016-2017 CALENDAR (continea

Scholastic Book Fair Week

Ash Wednesday

REPORT CARDS

Evening Parent Conferences 4-8PM
Evening Parent Conferences 4-7PM
Kindergarten Screening 12:30-3 PM
Pint Size Heroes Blood Drive *
Science Fair 6:30-8 PM

NO SCHOOL - Spring Break

Palm Sunday/Kiwanis-Boy Scout Pancake Breakfast
Holy Week

SCHOOL RESUMES

Maundy Thursday

Good Friday; %> DAY — 12:30 DISMISSAL
Easter Sunday

NO SCHOOL - Easter Monday
MID-TERM Reports

Kite Day & Daddy Daughter Dance
Achievement Testing (Grades 3-8)

Possible Grade 8 Trip *

Lower Grade Musical & Art Display— 6:30 PM (Grades 3-4)

Track Recognition — 6:30 PM Cafeteria

%2 DAY -11:30 AM DISMISSAL WALKATHON * Clothing resale
NO SCHOOL - MEMORIAL DAY

Spring Music Concert & Art Display — 6:30 PM * (Grades 4-8)

Track Uniform Return

KINDERGARTEN GRADUATION -7 PM

Field Day in PM

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL; %2 DAY

8:30-9:30 Yearbook Signing

9:30-9:55 Chapel Buddy Breakfast

Closing Chapel & 8™ Grade Recognition — 10:00 AM
DISMISSAL - 11:30 AM

8™ GRADE GRADUATION — 7 PM

REPORT CARDS - mailed



