## **TRINITY LUTHERAN SCHOOL**

38900 Harper, Clinton Twp, MI 48036-3222 (586) 468-8511 • Fax (586) 468-1226 • <u>www.trinityct.org</u>

## <mark>Tentative</mark>

2016-2017 CALENDAR

AUGUST <u>2016</u>	<b>25 (Th)</b> 29 (M) 30	ALL STUDENT REGISTRATION DAY – 2-6 PM SCHOOL BEGINS ½ DAY (8 - 11:30 AM) Opening Chapel @ 8:30 AM "Curriculum Night-Parents Only" - 6:30-8 PM
SEPTEMBER	2 (F) 5 (M) 14-16 (W-F) 16 (F) 16-18 (F-S) 28 (W) 29 (Th)	NO SCHOOLNO SCHOOLOUTDOOR ED $- 6^{TH}$ GRADEConstitution Day7 <sup>th</sup> Grade Confirmation to Camp ArcadiaSee you at the Pole Chapel ServiceSchool Pictures
OCTOBER	7 (F) 9 (Sun) <b>13-14 (Th-F)</b> 21-23 26 (W)	MID-TERM Reports Parish Pizza Pumpkin Picnic 3-6 PM <b>NO SCHOOL</b> <i>LEA Conference for teachers</i> ) 8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Confirmation to Camp Arcadia Reformation Service @ Trinity – 10 AM
NOVEMBER	1 (T) 8 (T) 11 (F) 14 (M) 15 (T) 16 W) 17 (Th) 18 (F) 23-25 (W-F) 28 (M) 30 (W)	Fall Sports Recognition & uniform return -6:30 PM Community Center Election Day End of Trimester Picture Retake Day (1-2 PM) REPORT CARDS Evening Parent Teacher Conferences (4-8 PM) <sup>1/2</sup> DAY - 11:30 AM DISMISSAL; Parent Conferences 12:30-4PM; 5:00-8PM NO SCHOOL Parent Conferences 9 AM-12 PM NO SCHOOL – THANKSGIVING BREAK SCHOOL RESUMES 60 <sup>th</sup> Day of School Celebration!
DECEMBER	8 (Th) 14 (W) 15 (Th) 18-26 (S-M) <b>Dec 19-Dec 30</b>	Band & Handbell Christmas Concert – 7 PM CHILDREN'S CHRISTMAS SVC – 7 PM Geography Bee – 10:10AM MCREST NO SCHOOL - CHRISTMAS VACATION
JANUARY <u>2017</u>	2 (M) 4 (W) 5(Th) 11-13 (W-F) 13 (F) <b>16 (M)</b> 23-27 (M-F) 26 (Th) 27 (F)	SCHOOL RESUMES JV uniform return JVSports Recognition-6:30 PM Cafeteria OUTDOOR ED – 7 <sup>TH</sup> GRADE MID-TERM Reports <b>NO SCHOOL</b> - <i>Martin Luther King's Birthday</i> Lutheran School's Week Spelling Bee – 9:45 AM Talent Show – 6:30 PM
FEBRUARY	5 (S) 7 (T) 20 (M) 24 (F) 26-Mar 3 (M-F) 28 (T)	OPEN HOUSE 10:30 AM -1:30 PM/8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Pancake Breakfast KINDERGARTEN Info Night – 6:30 PM (Sanctuary) <b>NO SCHOOL</b> – <i>Mid-Winter Break</i> Dialogue Day – 8:30 AM-1:30 PM END of 2 <sup>nd</sup> TRIMESTER Scholastic Book Fair Week Varsity Uniform & Recognition-6:30 PM Cafeteria

## Tentative 2016-2017 CALENDAR (Continued)

MARCH	1-3 (W-F) 1(W) 3 (F)	Scholastic Book Fair Week Ash Wednesday REPORT CARDS
	5(1)	Evening Parent Conferences 4-8PM
	8(W)	Evening Parent Conferences 4-7PM
	10 (F)	Kindergarten Screening 12:30-3 PM
	14 (T)	Pint Size Heroes Blood Drive *
	23 (Th)	Science Fair 6:30-8 PM
APRIL	<b>3-7 (M-F)</b>	NO SCHOOL – Spring Break
	9 (S)	Palm Sunday/Kiwanis-Boy Scout Pancake Breakfast
	9 (M-F)	Holy Week
	10 (M)	SCHOOL RESUMES
	13 (Th)	Maundy Thursday
	14 (F)	Good Friday; <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> DAY – 12:30 DISMISSAL
	16 (S)	Easter Sunday
	17 (M)	NO SCHOOL – Easter Monday
	21 (F)	MID-TERM Reports
	22 (S)	Kite Day & Daddy Daughter Dance
	24-28 (M-F)	Achievement Testing (Grades 3-8)
MAY	1-4 (M-Th)	Possible Grade 8 Trip *
	19 (F)	Lower Grade Musical & Art Display- 6:30 PM (Grades 3-4)
	25 (Th)	Track Recognition – 6:30 PM Cafeteria
	26 (F)	<sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> DAY - 11:30 AM DISMISSAL WALKATHON * Clothing resale
	29 (M)	NO SCHOOL - MEMORIAL DAY
	31 (W)	Spring Music Concert & Art Display – 6:30 PM * (Grades 4-8)
JUNE	6 (T)	Track Uniform Return
	7 (W)	KINDERGARTEN GRADUATION – 7 PM
	8 (Th)	Field Day in PM
	9 (F)	LAST DAY OF SCHOOL; ½ DAY
		8:30-9:30 Yearbook Signing
		9:30-9:55 Chapel Buddy Breakfast
		Closing Chapel & 8th Grade Recognition – 10:00 AM
		DISMISSAL – 11:30 AM
		$8^{\text{TH}}$ GRADE GRADUATION – 7 PM
	16(F)	REPORT CARDS - mailed